
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

61

92

32

63

24

131

23

Name

Stanko Markotiæ

Dejan Pavloviæ

Karolj Kenjereš

Slobodan Vasiljeviæ

Zoran Fabijanoviæ

Miloš Petkoviæ

Mladen Tošiæ

Klub SAS

Tim Emot

Vojvodina

MCF

Senior MK

MCF

Vojvodina

Senior MK

Class

MK 50

MK 125

MK 50

MK 125

MK 125

MK 50

OT

Marka

Tomos

Yamaha

Tomos

Yamaha

Benelli

Tomos

NSU

Best Tm

1:35.909

1:37.013

1:37.051

1:37.758

1:43.518

1:46.536

2:05.807

Gap

1.104

0.038

0.707

5.760

3.018

19.271

Diff

1.104

1.142

1.849

7.609

10.627

29.898

In Lap

6

2

4

4

2

2

4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Vrsac 2015

MC

WarmUp Divizija 1

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:29:56

Aerodrom Vršac 2.410 Km

5/31/2015 09:01 AM

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


